
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 449

HEAVY DUTY SAFETY BARRIERSOur expert says

Provide a safer workplace Protect pedestrians!

Length 
To suit 700mm 
To suit 900mm 
To suit 1100mm 
To suit 1500mm 
To suit 1900mm 
To suit 2300mm

REF 
RBMODBX700YX 
RBMODBX900YX 
RBMODB1100YX 
RBMODB1500YX 
RBMODB1900YX 
RBMODB2300YX

PRICE 
 £213.22  
 £238.22  
 £271.13  
 £294.82  
 £360.63  
 £401.43 

Protect and segregate pedestrians, 
machinery and other zones from 
works vehicles, falls etc. 
 
• Versatile and effective protection. 
• Highly visible finish. 
• Additional reinforcing crossbar. 
• Easily installed with bolts (available 

at extra cost). 
• Choose between 3 versions: surface 

fixing (160 x 70 x 10mm bolt plates), 
permanent vertical wall fixing or 
removable vertical wall fixing. 

• Vertical wall fixings have brackets 
that are 300m H x 120mm W.

 
SIZE ABOVE 
GROUND LEVEL 
H x L mm

STEEL HOOP GUARDS

Size mm 
1000 x 1000 
1000 x 1000 
1000 x 1500 
1000 x 1500 
1000 x 2000 
1000 x 2000

REMOVABLE WALL 
201.25.003 
201.20.059 
201.22.243 
201.27.829 
201.21.658 
201.21.335

PRICE 
 £205.73  
 £271.30  
 £245.38  
 £323.23  
 £278.50  
 £368.35 

PERMANENT WALL 
201.23.846 
201.23.287 
201.21.475 
201.27.174 
201.20.276 
201.24.456

PRICE 
 £266.40  
 £329.66  
 £302.69  
 £381.60  
 £350.11  
 £450.91 

SURFACE FIXING 
201.14.228 
201.15.512 
201.15.794 
201.17.982 
201.14.465 
201.13.553

PRICE 
 £202.66  
 £261.02  
 £224.83  
 £311.23  
 £262.08  
 £356.35 

Description 
Rawl plug bolts (4 per guard) 

Spare wall socket - galvanised

REF 
100.17.393 
201.27.454

PRICE 
 £1.73  

 £50.98 

• Applications: 
Protection of pedestrian areas (entrances, exits etc), machinery, dangerous 
zones, elevation changes, loading docks, hazardous areas, garage pits etc.

 
FINISH 
Interior: Powder coated yellow 
with black bands. 
Exterior: Hot dip galv, powder 
coated yellow with black bands.

Finish 
Powder 

Galvanised 
Powder 

Galvanised 
Powder 

Galvanised

MODULAR BARRIERS

• Constructed from  
heavy gauge steel tube 
and fully welded, no  
on-site assembly. 

• Powder coated high 
visibility yellow. 

• Heavy duty floor fixing 
plate with bolts included. 

• 6 sizes for single or 
double bays.

A range of protection barriers for the end of pallet racking bays 
or equally suitable for use around plant and equipment.


