

STEEL HOOP GUARDS

Protect and segregate pedestrians, machinery and other zones from works vehicles, falls etc.

- Versatile and effective protection.
- Highly visible finish.
- Additional reinforcing crossbar.
 Easily installed with bolts (available) at extra cost).
- · Choose between 3 versions: surface fixing (160 x 70 x 10mm bolt plates), permanent vertical wall fixing or removable vertical wall fixing.

 • Vertical wall fixings have brackets
- that are 300m H x 120mm W.



SIZE ABOVE GROUND LEVEL H x L mm	FINISH Interior: Powder coated yellow with black bands. Exterior: Hot dip galv, powder coated yellow with black bands.		_	1 000 mm	-	1 000 mm	4 D
Size mm	Finish	SURFACE FIXING	PRICE	PERMANENT WALL	PRICE	REMOVABLE WALL	PRICE
1000 x 1000	Powder	201.14.228	£202.66	201.23.846	£266.40	201.25.003	£205.73
1000 x 1000	Galvanised	201.15.512	£261.02	201.23.287	£329.66	201.20.059	£271.30
1000 x 1500	Powder	201.15.794	£224.83	201.21.475	£302.69	201.22.243	£245.38
1000 x 1500	Galvanised	201.17.982	£311.23	201.27.174	£381.60	201.27.829	£323.23
1000 x 2000	Powder	201.14.465	£262.08	201.20.276	£350.11	201.21.658	£278.50
1000 x 2000	Galvanised	201.13.553	£356.35	201.24.456	£450.91	201.21.335	£368.35

· Applications: Protection of pedestrian areas (entrances, exits etc), machinery, dangerous zones, elevation changes, loading docks, hazardous areas, garage pits etc.

Description	REF	PRICE
Rawl plug bolts (4 per guard)	100.17.393	£1.73
Spare wall socket - galvanised	201.27.454	£50.98





MODULAR BARRIERS

A range of protection barriers for the end of pallet racking bays or equally suitable for use around plant and equipment.

- · Constructed from heavy gauge steel tube and fully welded, no on-site assembly.
- · Powder coated high visibility yellow.
- · Heavy duty floor fixing plate with bolts included.
- 6 sizes for single or double bays.

Length	REF	PRICE	
To suit 700mm	RBMODBX700YX	£213.22	
To suit 900mm	RBMODBX900YX	£238.22	
To suit 1100mm	RBMODB1100YX	£271.13	
To suit 1500mm	RBMODB1500YX	£294.82	
To suit 1900mm	RBMODB1900YX	£360.63	
To suit 2300mm	RBMODB2300YX	£401.43	